
DCMY140S

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30029902446 Lock Screw  

2 30025200087 Outer Flange  

3 TCT Saw Blade  

4 30025200088 Inner Flange  

5 30021600713 Spiral Snap Ring 28.5  

6 30019901890 Movable Guard  

7 30024500411 Extension Spring (3.7×0.5×40)  

8 30020100244 Float Spindle  

9 30021100070 Countersunk   Head   Screw M4×14  

10 30023700126 Bearing Bracket  

11 30021400499 Ball Bearing 6900-2RS  

12 30021600008 Retaining Ring For Bore_Dia.24  

13 30029902624 Planet Carrier  

14 30020500458 Output Gear  

15 30010000583 Rubber Sleeve (3×6×5)  

16 30021200036 Pan  Head  Tapping   Screw ST4.2×15  

17 30025200097 Keep Plate  

18 30021100657 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5×35  

19 30019901908 Sealing Gasket  

20 30010000526 Rubber Sleeve  

21 30019901909 Fixed Guard  

22 30019901627 Lampshade  

23 30021400150 Needle Bearing BK0609（SBF）  

24 30029902664 Motor Bracket  

25 30010000547 O Ring φ21.5×1.5  

26 30024500434 Spring (5.5×25×0.75)  

27 30029902448 Lock Plate  

28 30021400482 Ball Bearing 6900-2RS  

29 30400200046 Armature  

30 30021400416 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 606RS(NZSB)  

31 30010000593 Rubber Ring With Framework  

32 30016000122 Baffle Plate  

33 30400300015 Stator  

34 30115410192 Motor Housing  

35 30021200041 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5×40  

36 30024500029 Compression Spring (7.1×0.6×12.5)  

37 30021100061 H.S.H. Screw M6×12  

38 30019901700 Lock Nut (Red)  

39 30021600144 Washer    6.2×15×0.5  

40 30021300017 Hex Lock Nut M5 With Non-Metallic Insert, Type I    

Style

 

41 30021100201 Square Neck Bolt M6×15  

42 30009801169 Base Assembly  

43 30021200062 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×16  

44 30115600081 Handle Assembly (Blue)  

45 30079107002 Hex Wrench (Non-Standard)  

46 30019901780 Lock Button (Red) Red

47 30024500098 Spring  

48 30009801171 PCBA Switch  

49 30019901498 Terminal Socket  

50 30019901778 Switch Trigger (Red) Red

51 30024500526 Switch Spring  

52 30030900073 Circuit Board Assembly (Eco-friendly) Including：48、51

53 30021100557 Hex Bolt  

54 30019901709 Torque Setting Panel  

55 30021100225 Pan  Head  Tapping   Screw ST4.2×20  

862 30024000137 Rip Fence  

T1 30009801170 Output Assembly Including：8、10、11、

12、13、14、15、17

T2 30029902668 Motor Bracket Assembly Including：23、24


